Dute In: 03 11 80 20 18 10 20	()	07/-00	1 1 1 1 1 1		
Juda la 02/1/202	Schilder Intility	XII, SNOTO	1/5/000	/	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Jest description	C Charles	o Obmplesed	Jone by	1
REPNOI XIBALO I DIDIJACIA	272 chille.		-		
VERNOGBUISTZ	T-Inal/(8) who shir, Alo	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I		N. 11	H
1500 000	1-Motor Claim Vorin		-	. 1	1
01	1-M0107 77/0 (WILLIA)	with the same of t			المالية المالية
(1) (IP) Reporting Only	1. Photo Uplosded		1	I III	
ATH WHILE A LINE AND ADDRESS OF PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDR	Assessment Valled Br	dor('		1 10	
TP Insuren .		Eland to Ormer/741	37.	171	101 101
Discolation Michigly Varioti Mically Call		7411		Paxl	1
रा १० १८ १० है . है	76330A	1-noK/(,)pm	Na().		
OMMILL OUARIL		Jali			
Per) Per	1001 () Cover Ty;	secondary physical house a	and the same	,
Col (Irmind by 1 (1 Dale		Millar H. D.	LVARI	
	1(QW) १ Wale उध्याचा	NI 0-20%1 PI 21	1284 ht ac	4 (4441)	
	11() ETY I YNONO W	10(-	
0,1\$13minacht (\$ '2) 8) maout (\$)	00 () / \$2,000 ()	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	TY STATE	THE RESTREE	1
() Anneys Charolder I Onalowale julo	AND INTERNATION OF THE AND INCOME.	TO SERVING TO TO	ror of ropout	71	
() Whitesh Chartonias I to c-sinall Kuans.	WALL CAMPANAN	114	1 19		v
1 m 11 2 b 15th manner of the Comment of the Commen		100 Stranger 116	(1 7		
Dalaciu()(loned-in() i paoie	KAKI I FARANSANAN WATERAN E	THE	W. T.	は言語はは	5711
TAN HARMAN CANTAL SALAHAR SALAHAR	DRIKORUMAN WATER	(12) (11) HATAN HIRT (12) A TO BUT	West of States		
	Contrat on (,)		was the same	1	
2) QO Oliook/ Post Require Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Reputer Costs &		1 1	4		
3) Object transaction freshing contract	YYYY		1	Michaelachae	
111/111/2 1	The same of the sa	ALL SELVEN HELD TO A SERVEN SE	STATE OF THE STATES	图的图像	مرايات م
		THE WALL TO THE	IM W D. D. PAIRER	KANTILDIMONTELL	
Mary 1919 And American State of the Control of the	1			-	
The second secon					
SELECTION OF PART PART AND PROPERTY OF PART PART PART PART PART PART PART PART		- Innerentation		1 1	
11 11 14 harmon hange and the same that the same transfer and the					
		ESTANS INNOVATOR S		eris survivilei (N	Wante.
1/020 V + 2 2				eris survivilei (N	Misalipiii Misalipiii
					10 (10 ll) 10 (10 ll)
MAN04533 ""	KINING KANTURANU UMBAR 31.5	ומ העון ואון אות מון	7 K0012		W. 1919 II
MAND 4733 (11/1)	KINING KANTURANU UMBAR 31.5	ומ העון ואון אות מון	7 K0012		WixEq[[bh]
MAND 41733 (111)		A Denvy (A 1 to 1 m to 1) Y 1 Towney 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(\$160); U		W. 1791/1011
MAND 4733		A Denvy (A 1 to 1 m to 1) Y 1 Towney 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(\$160); U		Wixaylahi Wixaylahi
MAND 4233 Orly orlowners Outstand Not Outstand Pordons		2007 2007	4	5 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
MAND 4233 Orly orlowners Outstand Not Outstand Pordons		A Dunby (A Ha (1 mo b) Y 1 Fav [na 7 h] Y 2 Fav [na 7 h] Y 3 Fav [na 7 h] Y 4 Fav [na 7 h] Y 5 Fav [na 7 h] Y 6 Fav [na 7 h] Y 7 Fav [na 7 h] Y 7 Fav [na 7 h] Y 8 Fa	2 (2002) (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3	50 CH	Windows (
NAMO 4223 Orthonomy Detrofficed Portions		AT Dumby (ATTAIL MODE) YI FOO THE THE THE UNITY TO THE TO THE THE THE UNITY TO ALL TO THE	19 (2100) 19 (2100) 10 (2100)	10 (2.5) 10 (2.	W. 17.201.0011
MAND 4233 Dela citad by (Bush-In-Chargo) i.		A Dumy (A Hallmob) Y I Fee Ing Mil. Y I Tee Ing Mil. Y I Tee Ing Mil. A I The I	17 (3700) 17 (3700) 2017 (3717) 2017 (3717) 10 (3717) 11 (371	50 CH	
NAMO 4223 Orthonomy Detrofficed Portions		A Denty (A Hallmos) Y I Yes Ing III. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	**************************************		
MAND 4.223 Priver/Owner Partner Not Content by (Engr-In-Churgo):		A Dumy (A Hallmob) Y I Fee Ing Mil. Y I Tee Ing Mil. Y I Tee Ing Mil. A I The I	Coloro (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4		
MAND 4223 Dely or/Owner Delinified Pordon OG Cheeked by (Engr-In-Churyo):		A Denty (A Hallmos) Y I Yes Ing III. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	**************************************		

ī.

SN0821B30007 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/11/2021 18:09 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab

VERSION: 1 (03/11/2021 18:09 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

03/11/2021 18:09 (SGT) 02/11/2021 18:55 (SGT) PIE, Singapore TOWARDS TUAS Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBL181Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE. LTD. 2XXXXX528D john.pjy@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-92966056 +65-83660663

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to accident

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual

2754

Toyota

Hiace

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

DMCVSNW00030902100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

MOHAMMED RIDUAN BIN RAMLI SXXXX041F



29/03/1990 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation 23/02/2018 Date Of Driving Pass 3 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-83660663 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number riduanramli2903@gmail.com BLK 425 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4 #04-154 Email Address Address Address complement 680425 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? Employee If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Raining Weather Conditions Wet Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? 1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLZ6330D Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

- Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Gender

Phone No

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

MOHAMMED RIDUAN BIN RAMLI

(Phone) +65-83660663

SLIGHT INJURY

GBL181Z

Yes

No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes") (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyholder's Signature / Date &

1 0

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

VEHICLE:			7	
A: GBLIRIZ		* 0		
13: 51.2 65.300				

Describe Circumstances of the Accident STATED DATE Time AND LOCATUON ON THE TRAVELING ON WAS N RIGHT FUL FRON7 OF VEALCL & WAY My SLOW DOWN AND STOP CAME TO AND FOLLOW SUIT AFTER AWHILE THERE WAS AN 140/12 MAACT FROM MU REAR CAME DOWN DE FROM "B" "SLZ63300" VEHICLS M M REALIZ F. VEHICL & AND COLLIDED ONTO VEALL E My PEAR

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

201814528D 20

1-00

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Data & Time

Winessed by Reporting Centre

ersonnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

DATE OF ACCIDENT	02/11/2021 °C.C.		
TIME OF ACCIDENT	6:55 AM / PM		
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	IPTE towards twas		
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE		
Constitution of the second sec	ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD.		
NAME OF OWNER	MORITE GAGLANCE.		
TOHOCYT AHOL LIAMS	MALLOW		
NRIC	2018 19628 D.		
CLAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY		
FLEET POLICY.	YES (NO!?		
NSURANCE CO.	CHINA TAIPING		
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft		
POLICY NO.	DMCVSNWQQQ3Q92140		
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / IF NO. MOHAMMED PLOVAN BY RAME!		
VAIC OF DICEVERS	S9010041F		
DATE OF BIRTH	20 / 03 / 1080		
ANY PASSENGER	YES / NO:		
NAME OF PASSENGER	- Nobel		
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE		
OCCUPATION	Oxidoor / Indoor		
ENTE OF PRIVILIC PASS	23 / 02 / 2018		
CELIFIER	MS / ferrale		
CONTACT NO.	Mobile: 8366 0665 Office. Home.		
EMAIL»	riduancamii 2903 @ gmail. com		
ADDRESS	RIK 425 CHOR CHU KANO ARE 4 404-154 /5 680425		
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	PIOL / If yes a Reg No. Desurger.		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Employee / if No.		
FELATIONESHIP	Clear / Raming / Other.		
WEATHER COUDITION FOAD SURFACE	Dry / Me) / Other:		
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	No / Wys: Who?		
ANY INJURIES CONTACTINO.	8366 0663		
	Noll lives . Where?		
POLICE REPORT NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVES	NO/IF YES. WHO?		
VEHICLE B NO.	SLZ 5330 B Any Passenger. 0		
LIVME			
CONTACT NO.	Y		
VEHICLE CINO.	Any Passenger:		
VEHICLE D (10.	Any Passenger.		
VEHICLE EHO.	Any Passenger.		
VEHICLE FNO.	Any Passenger .		
ANY WITHESS			
WITHESS CONTACT NO. WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / NO.		
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / NO		
ECENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	PES / PIO		
**WORKSHOP:	- REVOLUTION AUTOMOTIVE		
STREET, STREET, and it bears of the street, and it is the street,			





Motor Commercial

MZ407/C

SN

AN0597A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00030902100

Engine No.: 1GD8630292

Cha. No.:GDH2012015158

Index Mark and Registration

GBL181Z

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE oter Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Effective date of the Commencement of 12/03/202 Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00)

12/03/2021

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$1,500.00 \$\$1,500,00

Excess Sect. II EX ON WINDSCREEN

55100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

11/03/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the person criving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or criter laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

- 6 Limitations as to use "
- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business and Hirer's Business.
 (2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business and Hirer's Business.
 (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purpose.

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailor except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: DBS BANK LTD

** Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: ABS INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory